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2023 STATE COMMITTEE�
�
SPORT�
Football�
�
CHAIRMAN�
John Wilkinson - jjwilkin@volusia.k12.fl.us �
�
�
�
DIST�
NAME�
SCHOOL�
Email�
�
1�
Ryan Ohnika�
Washington�
Ronkka@ecsdfl.us�
�
2�
Greg Jordan (SM)�
Blountstown�
greg.jordan@calhounflschools.org�
�
2�
Jeremy Brown (LRG)�
Bay�
brownjf@bay.k12.fl.us�
�
3�
Scott Klees (2S-4S)�
Wakulla�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:barry.klees@wcsb.us"��barry.klees@wcsb.us� �
�
3�
Brent Hill (1R/1S)�
North Florida Christian�
brenthill@nflchurch.com�
�
4�
Kyler Hall�
Suwannee�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:kyler.hall@suwannee.k12.fl.us"��kyler.hall@suwannee.k12.fl.us��
�
5�
Toby Bullock �
Mandarin High School�
bullockh1@duvalschools.org�
�
6�
Colin Drafts �
Nease�
collin.drafts@stjohns.k12.fl.us�
�
7�
Eoghan Cullen (LRG)�
Forest�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:eoghan.cullen@marion.k12.fl.us"��eoghan.cullen@marion.k12.fl.us��
�
7�
James Corbin (SM)�
Chiefland�
james.corbin1@levyk12.org�
�
8�
Ty Lawrence�
South Sumter�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:franklyn.lawrence@sumter.k12.fl.us"��franklyn.lawrence@sumter.k12.fl.us��
�
9�
Scott Perry�
Lake Mary�
scott_perry@scps.k12.fl.us�
�
10�
Mark Kantor�
Wiregrass Ranch�
mmkantor@pasco.k12.fl.us�
�
11�
Ben Bullock (SM)�
Lake Highland Prep�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:bbullock@lhps.org"�� bbullock@lhps.org��
�
11�
Cameron Duke (LRG)�
Edgewater�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:cameron.duke@ocps.net"��cameron.duke@ocps.net��
�
12�
Ben Waldrop�
Cocoa Beach�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:waldrop.benjamin@brevardschools.org"��waldrop.benjamin@brevardschools.org��
�
13�
Carl White�
Winter Haven�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:carl.white@polk-fl.net"��carl.white@polk-fl.net��
�
14�
Kevin Smalley�
East Lake High�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:smalleyk@pcsb.org"��smalleyk@pcsb.org��
�
15�
John Kelly/              Travis Puleo�
Hillsborough/Seffner Christian�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:John.kelly@hcps.net"��John.kelly@hcps.net� � HYPERLINK "mailto:scacrusadersfootball@gmail.com"��scacrusadersfootball@gmail.com��
�
16�
John Peacock�
Venice�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:John.Peacock@sarasotacountyschools.net"��John.Peacock@sarasotacountyschools.net��
�
17�
LaVaar Scott�
Sebring�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:scottl@highlands.k12.fl.us"��scottl@highlands.k12.fl.us��
�
18�
Joey Mendes�
Cypress Lake�
josephame@leeschools.net�
�
19�
Lenny Jankowski�
Vero Beach�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:leonard.jankowski@indianriverschools.org"��leonard.jankowski@indianriverschools.org��
�
20�
Chuck Keynon�
Royal Palm Beach�
charles.kenyon@palmbeachschools.org �
�
21�
Rex Nottage�
North Broward Prep�
nottager@nbps.org;�
�
22�
Vacant�
�
�
�
23�
Rav Maisonett�
Doral Academy�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:fsurav79@gmail.com"��fsurav79@gmail.com��
�
24�
Mark Schusterman�
Rivera Prep�
coachschusterman@gmail.com�
�
 








